Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

04901 UEKARA-YU-KI!?
3/12 On 06/29/2017 At 08:00 PM

Division: Toshima-Nerima Summer 2017 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

2 3 4

58 38 42 62
103 93 108 97

Home Team

Team: 04901 UEKARA-YU-KI!?

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 7

*
WO NNDNW

* 2

NRP R R NRE PR

1

06174
08292
08293
07949
09032
06931
09031
09930

LINK Wako-shi

Name

Shindo, Yuki

Nakai, Takashi
Iwabuchi, Tomoyuki
Kurokawa, Mayumi
Suzuki, Kai
Sakaguchi, Kentaro
Nakasatomi, Shinichi
Inayoshi, Kotomi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
40 60
74 125

* 8

*
P wWo oN PO

NOFRP,r ONEFEFDNNDN

Division Rep(s)

Visiting Team

Team: 04906 Side Stars

Host Location: Side
SL MP Player #

06338
08289
03416
08661
05792
02913
09051
09052

Name

Kishida, Kengo
Hirai, Takayuki
Goto, Tatsuya
Kurosawa, Yurii
Nagaoka, Yuta
Takahashi, Nanami
Hakim, Alhabib
Okuyama, Mami

(04904) Cannon . K On 7/6/2017 At Cannon

04901

¥3,000



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

04906 Side Stars
3/12 On 06/29/2017 At 08:00 PM

9-Ball Scoresheet

Division: Toshima-Nerima Summer 2017 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

2 3 4

58 38 42 62
103 93 108 97

Home Team

Team: 04901 UEKARA-YU-KI!?

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 7

*
WO NNDNW

* 2

NRP R R NRE PR

1

06174
08292
08293
07949
09032
06931
09031
09930

LINK Wako-shi

Name

Shindo, Yuki

Nakai, Takashi
Iwabuchi, Tomoyuki
Kurokawa, Mayumi
Suzuki, Kai
Sakaguchi, Kentaro
Nakasatomi, Shinichi
Inayoshi, Kotomi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
40 60
74 125

* 8

*
P wWo oN PO

NOFRP,r ONEFEFDNNDN

Division Rep(s)

Visiting Team

Team: 04906 Side Stars

Host Location: Side
SL MP Player #

06338
08289
03416
08661
05792
02913
09051
09052

Name

Kishida, Kengo
Hirai, Takayuki
Goto, Tatsuya
Kurosawa, Yurii
Nagaoka, Yuta
Takahashi, Nanami
Hakim, Alhabib
Okuyama, Mami

(04903) BARON On 7/6/2017 At Billiard BARON

04906

¥3,000



Team Sheet For 04903 BARON

For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

3/12 On 06/29/2017 At 08:00 PM

Division: Toshima-Nerima Summer 2017 Session

Team #:

2 3 4

Points Last Week: 58 38 42 62

Total:

103 93 108 97

Home Team
Team: 04903 BARON

Host Location: Billiard BARON

SL MP Player #

*4 2 06609
*4 2 07952
*3 1 09053
*3 1 09054
*3 2 09055
*1 2 09056

Name

Harasawa, Misaki
Murayama, Takeyuki
Yoshihara, Takeshi
Ohtouge, Koji
Edmund, Won

Ohi, Kaori

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
40 60
74 125

04903

Division Rep(s)

Visiting Team

Team: 04902 WISH FIGHTERS

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 7

*
N WOt ot o1 N Bd

P NOFPEFELPDNNDNLE

04727
05197
05789
04730
08287
05793
05791
08572

POOL BAR WISH

Name
Masuda, Takehiko
Makari, Keniji

Shimizu, Etsuko
Sasamori, Yukiko
Okuma, Saori
Kazano, Masayuki
Sato, Naoto
Ishimasa, Takanori

(04906) Side Stars On 7/6/2017 At Billiard BARON



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

04902 WISH FIGHTERS
3/12 On 06/29/2017 At 08:00 PM

Division: Toshima-Nerima Summer 2017 Session

Team #:

2 3 4

Points Last Week: 58 38 42 62

Total:

103 93 108 97

Home Team
Team: 04903 BARON

Host Location: Billiard BARON

SL MP Player #

*4 2 06609
*4 2 07952
*3 1 09053
*3 1 09054
*3 2 09055
*1 2 09056

Name

Harasawa, Misaki
Murayama, Takeyuki
Yoshihara, Takeshi
Ohtouge, Koji
Edmund, Won

Ohi, Kaori

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
40 60
74 125

04902

Division Rep(s)

Visiting Team

Team: 04902 WISH FIGHTERS

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 7

*
N WOt ot o1 N Bd

P NOFPEFELPDNNDNLE

04727
05197
05789
04730
08287
05793
05791
08572

POOL BAR WISH

Name
Masuda, Takehiko
Makari, Keniji

Shimizu, Etsuko
Sasamori, Yukiko
Okuma, Saori
Kazano, Masayuki
Sato, Naoto
Ishimasa, Takanori

(04905) Flannel On 7/6/2017 At POOL BAR WISH



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

04904 Cannon . K
3/12 On 06/29/2017 At 08:00 PM

9-Ball Scoresheet

Division: Toshima-Nerima Summer 2017 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

1 2 3 4
58 38 42 62
103 93 108 97

Home Team

Team: 04904 Cannon. K

Host Location:

Cannon

SL MP Player # Name

* 7

*
N AN DO

P NRPE NN PR BR

04739
04556
04740
05019
04852
09167
09248

Nakayama, Hirokazu
Kobori, Masaaki
Nakamura, Tomomi
Sagawa, Masami
Kondo, Naoko
Shinohara, Akira
Sawaguchi, Masaru

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
40 60
74 125

04904

Division Rep(s)

Visiting Team

Team: 04905 Flannel

Host Location:

Flannel

SL MP Player # Name

*9

*
NF,M~WwOoOoo b

PP P NRRPRDNR

06878
05827
03351
06879
08288
06733
07942
09247

Kawamoto, Shinya
Takagi, Risa
Sakamoto, Atsushi
Matsuzaka, Kentaro
Furukawa, Kosuke
Odamura, Dainosuke
Odamura, Kazumi
Ueno, Takeya

(04901) UEKARA-YU-KI!? On 7/6/2017 At Cannon



Team Sheet For 04905 Flannel

For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

3/12 On 06/29/2017 At 08:00 PM

Division: Toshima-Nerima Summer 2017 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

1 2 3 4
58 38 42 62
103 93 108 97

Home Team

Team: 04904 Cannon. K

Host Location:

Cannon

SL MP Player # Name

* 7

*
N AN DO

P NRPE NN PR BR

04739
04556
04740
05019
04852
09167
09248

Nakayama, Hirokazu
Kobori, Masaaki
Nakamura, Tomomi
Sagawa, Masami
Kondo, Naoko
Shinohara, Akira
Sawaguchi, Masaru

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
40 60
74 125

04905

Division Rep(s)

Visiting Team

Team: 04905 Flannel

Host Location:

Flannel

SL MP Player # Name

*9

*
NF,M~WwOoOoo b

PP P NRRPRDNR

06878
05827
03351
06879
08288
06733
07942
09247

Kawamoto, Shinya
Takagi, Risa
Sakamoto, Atsushi
Matsuzaka, Kentaro
Furukawa, Kosuke
Odamura, Dainosuke
Odamura, Kazumi
Ueno, Takeya

(04902) WISH FIGHTERS On 7/6/2017 At POOL BAR WISH



